
Judge's Signatures

2019 Elevate Gym Fest
Meet Results
Mar 1-3, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/4/2019 5:27:08 PM

Women / XB / Middle B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Heidi Sindel1096
Davis Diamonds

9.675 9.550 9.0509.475 37.750
3 2 3 5 1 

1 

Areyna Amezcua1008
Extreme

9.575 9.425 9.2259.500 37.725
4 4T 2 2T 2 

2 

Grace Wuerthner1111
Extreme

9.750 9.625 9.3008.775 37.450
1 1 16 1 3 

3 

Dylan Casterline1022
Davis Diamonds

9.725 9.050 9.0759.450 37.300
2 13T 4T 4 4 

4 

Ava Patel1078
Flip 2 It

9.250 9.275 9.2259.400 37.150
9 10T 6 2T 5 

5 

Lauren Limbird1056
Extreme

9.075 9.475 8.9509.575 37.075
12 3 1 11* 6T

6T

Ashley Bottel1015
Extreme

9.525 9.325 8.9509.275 37.075
6 8 10 11* 6T

6T

Jenna Dobson1027
Extreme

9.350 9.225 9.0009.200 36.775
7 12 12T 6T 8 

8 

Nora Herner1042
Davis Diamonds

9.550 9.050 9.0009.125 36.725
5 13T 14 6T 9 

9 

Madeleine Loge1057
Davis Diamonds

9.050 9.275 8.9509.300 36.575
13 10T 8T 11T 10 

10 

Annalise Truesdale1106
Extreme

8.925 9.025 9.0009.450 36.400
14T 15 4T 6T 11 

11 

Kendall Dath1025
Davis Diamonds

8.925 9.375 9.0008.925 36.225
14T 7 15 6T 12 

12 

Leila Meeker1067
Davis Diamonds

8.625 9.425 8.6759.300 36.025
17 4T 8T 15 13 

13 

Emma Morazzini1072
International

9.275 9.000 9.0008.700 35.975
8 16 17 6T 14T

14T

Natayah Burton1619
International

8.875 8.950 8.9009.250 35.975
16 17 11 14 14T

14T

Rhyan Whited1618
International

9.150 8.850 8.2509.375 35.625
10 18 7 17T 16 

16 

Kailey Schwartz1094
International

9.100 9.300 8.2508.675 35.325
11 9 18 17T 17 

17 

Farralyn Lou-Dizon1059
Elevate

8.000 9.400 8.2759.200 34.875
18 6 12T 16 18 

18 

ProScore v5.6.5 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


